RFK-CT22 RFK-CT14 RFK-CT24
PERFORMANCE
Light Output
3600/3000/2400lm 4800/3600/2400lm 7200/6000/4800lm
Lumen Selectable
Efficacy 120lm/W
CCT 3000/4000/5000K (CCT Selectable)
Dimming 0-10V (0% to 100% Continuous Dimming, Dim to OFF)*, DALI

B - 120-277V
C - 347V
ORDERING INFORMATION
Fixture No. of Lamps Length of Lamps (ft) No. of Driver
RFK-CT22 2 2 1
RFK-CT14 2 4 1
RFK-CT24 3 4 1
INCLUDED IN THE BOX
2 Magnet Bars per Driver
ORDERING GUIDE
Fixture Wattage Voltage Colour Temp. Dimming
H - 120-347V DIM - 0-10V
Dimming
RFK-CT14
VK - CCT Selectable
(3000K/4000K/5000K)
LED40A20
LED30A20
LED60A40
RFK-CT22
RFK-CT24 *DALI
Default Settings: Maximum Wattage/4000K
* DALI option is available with dedicated CCT and dedicated Wattage (Highest Wattage).
   Please reach out to the RAB Design CS team.
LED Retrofit Kit
RFK-CT-LED
MAX AMPERAGE DRAW (A)
120V 208V 240V 277V 347V
RFK-CT22 0.263 0.151 0.131 0.114 0.091
RFK-CT14 0.350 0.202 0.175 0.150 0.120
RFK-CT24 0.525 0.303 0.263 0.227 0.182
LUMEN MAINTENANCE
L90 L80 L70
>40000 hrs >80000 hrs >100000 hrs
RAB Design Lighting Inc. | 1-222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON, M8V 3W7 | 1-800-268-0381 | rabdesign.ca 03 | 2026 2
PackagingControls
BLANK - Non-
Sensor Ready
SR - Sensor
Ready
BLANK - 4 Set
per carton
1/30 - 30 sets
per carton
LED Retrofit Kit
RFK-CT-LED
RAB Design Lighting Inc. | 1-222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON, M8V 3W7 | 1-800-268-0381 | rabdesign.ca 03 | 2026 3
ACCESSORIES SOLD SEPARATELY
085011 MW20P-RCM-D1
(Standalone Microwave sensor)
083789
CONTROLLED RC-500 MOTION SENSOR REMOTE
CONTROL
085012 RFK-CT-LED 8W EMERGENCY BATTERY BACKUP*
*Battery Backup only provides fixed Colour Temperature (per wiring).
STOCK CODES
084468 RFK-CT22-LED30A20-H-VK-DIM-1/30
084309 RFK-CT14-LED40A20-H-VK-DIM-1/30
084469 RFK-CT24-LED60A40-H-VK-DIM-1/30
085042 RFK-CT14-LED40A20-H-VK-DIM-SR-1/30
085043 RFK-CT22-LED30A20-H-VK-DIM-SR-1/30
085044 RFK-CT24-LED60A40-H-VK-DIM-SR-1/30
085034 RFK-CT14-LED40A20-H-VK-DIM
085040 RFK-CT22-LED30A20-H-VK-DIM
085041 RFK-CT24-LED60A40-H-VK-DIM
085045 RFK-CT14-LED40A20-H-VK-DIM-SR
085046 RFK-CT22-LED30A20-H-VK-DIM-SR
085047 RFK-CT24-LED60A40-H-VK-DIM-SR
*One unit includes a pre-wired combination of specified numbers of Lamps and a Driver
as mentioned in the ordering information table.
LED Retrofit Kit
RFK-CT-LED
RAB Design Lighting Inc. | 1-222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON, M8V 3W7 | 1-800-268-0381 | rabdesign.ca 03 | 2026 4
BATTERY BACKUP SPECIFICATIONS
Input Power 8W
Input Voltage 120-347V